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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adisa Dervish Demaj
Agnesa Haki Sokoli
Agnesa Lulzim Emiri
Albenita Avni Krasniqi
Alesia Asllan Podrimja
Alketa llir Berisha

Alketa Shemsedin Hetemi

Almedina Defrim Tabhiri
Altina Dukagjin Zogu
Altina Fahri Stublla
Altina Valbon Shala
Altion Agron Hoxha
Altuna Burim Ismajli
Amir Hamit Pajaziti
Amire Azem Tabhiri
Anesa Agim Gashi
Anida Jakup Jashari
Anisa Fatmir Bekteshi
Anita Jashar Kastrati
Anita Xhevahir Bardigi
Anjesa Shpend Gashi
Anjeza Sabit Abazaj
Arbana Valmir Ukaj
Ardita Adem Hetemi
Ardita Jashar Kastrati
Arlind Fatmir Bajrami
Arta Ali Marevci

Astrit Agron Haxholli

Printuar mé: 6/24/2024/ 09:35:09

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Qershorit

Vigan Qorrolli

Organizatat ndérkombétare

Regjistri ID
220401100138
220401100201
210401100586
210401100184
220401100467
220401100099
220401100084
210401100445
220401100452
210401100390
220401100298
210401100457
210401100160
220401100546
220401100512
200401100742
220401100415
220401100324
220401100514
220401100272
210401100448
210401100206
210401100010
220401100494
220401100513
210401100485
220401100418
210401100131

Nota
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Aulona Xhavit Durmishi
Bekrije Musa Azemi
Benjesa Rashit Bekteshi
Bledion Islam Demolli
Blerona Xhavit Mavraj
Blina Blerim Hyseni
Blineré Hazir Mulliqi
Butrint Avni Maxhera
Dea Agron Gashi

Dea Labinot Bugaj
Diana Muja Idrizi

Diana Naser Dibrani
Diellorita Kadri Halili
Dionité Blerim Krasnigqi
Dorian Rijad Morina
Edina Abdurrahman Gashi
Edmond Imer Murseli
Edonita Ali Islami

Elisa Shefik Zymeri
Elmedina Ahmet Jashari
Elmedina Fadil Hyseni
Elmedina Gazmend Halimaj
Elsa Bashkim Cavdarbasha
Elsa Nijazi Januzi

Enes Naim Mehmeti
Enkela Arsim Arifi

Enxhi Nexhmedin Avdyli
Era Naim Havolli

Era Rabit Konjufca
Erblina Bekim Kovani
Erina Arsim Mexhuani
Erion Curr Gjonbalaj
Erita Sejdi Latifi

Erjona Florim Bytyqi
Erlinda Ruzhdi Fazliu
Ermira Ismet Musliu
Ermira Sherif Sadriu
Eron Sadik Gashi

Erona Bislim Gashi
Erona Haki Selimi
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220401100085
220401100352
210401100702
220401100062
220401100187
220401100431
220401100195
220401100228
220401100478
220401100356
220401100116
220401100206
210401100165
210401100099
220401100257
220401100326
220401100367
210401100315
210401100780
220401100586
220401100376
220401100274
220401100247
220401100102
210401100540
220401100405
220401100141
210401100233
220401100018
220401100059
210401100451
220401100182
220401100485
220401100269
220401100533
220401100422
220401100252
220401100335
220401100012
210401100399
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Erza Afrim Berisha
Erza Besnik Kastrati
Fatime Kadri Sopa
Flondra Ismet Plakolli
Florijan Hasan Krasniqi
Fortesa Emin Begu
Genta Basri Sadiku
Haki Ali Huruglica
Hatixhe Rifat Seferaj
Hyrie Xhevat Dumani
Idila Adem Selmani
Jetmir Xhevdet Uka
Jetmire lImi Pllana
Jonida Edmond Luta
Kaltrina Avni Gashi
Klodina Fatmir Pestisha
Leandra Flamur Blakaj
Ledian Bekim Namani
Lediona Haki Citaku
Legjenda Agim Sejdiu
Leotrina Lulzim Imeri
Liridona Bedri Morina
Lirim Qamil Hasani
Lora Nusret Collaku
Lura Valon Sejdiu
Medina Besnik Duriqi
Meté Isen Rexha

Olsa Valon Murati

Olta Xhevxhet Krasniqi
Rea Sami Shabi
Rinesa Fatmir Mustafa
Rinesa Mustafa Murseli

Rinesa Xhevdet Menxhiqi

Rinesé Kemaijl Hajdini
Rionesa Lulzim Uka
Rron Qerim Bega
Sabrina Vesel Honsi¢
Shaban Shaip Loshi
Shahe Misin Thagqi
Shkurte Enver Demiri
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210401100424
220401100139
220401100154
220401100038
210401100545
220401100028
220401100421
220401100100
220401100202
210401100278
220401100296
210401100725
220401100371
220401100140
220401100262
210401100138
220401100230
200401100612
220401100482
220401100301
220401100229
220401100169
220401100173
210401100570
210401100256
210401100727
190401100609
220401100232
220401100001
220401100246
220401100420
220401100585
220401100115
220401100199
210401100379
220401100382
220401100288
220401100186
220401100143
220401100071
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109  Shqipérie Shqgiprim Qeriqi 210401100353
110 Suela Shaip Sherifi 220401100123
111  Syart Naim Qelaj 220401100072
112  Tiara Blerim Prestreshi 220401100408
113  Tulin Sedat Ersoy 210401100237
114  Ujévesé Zahir Hajdini 220401100385
115 Valentina Fadil Shala 210401100505
116 Valton Fehmi Fejza 210401100067
117  Vesé Bashkim Hamdiu 220401100359

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 04.07.2024
09:00, Amfiteatri i Madh
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